2024-2025
Robinson Secondary School
Ninth Grade Course Selections

1/9/2024

Student Name:

ID:
Student Email:

Grade in 2024-25:

Student Phone:

To Parent/Guardian: Below are the courses your child has selected for the 2024-25 school year. School staffing decisions are made based on student's
course selections. Please look over the selections your student has made at this time and contact the middle school counselor if you wish to make
changes to these requests. Please return this sheet to your child’s counselor within one week. Any changes to course selections must be made prior to
June 14, 2024. However, after March 22, 2024, students may be placed on a waitlist due to space availability. Please be aware, classes could be

canceled due to low student interest. If you have questions/concerns, please contact your child’s current counselor.

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date:

Parent/Guardian Phone:

Enqlish
1113000
1130__
1113036
117100
120000
122000
121500
144600

222100
2221
222107
237100
242000
290000
982200
Math

3130

3143

426500
1431000
4310
1431036
| 430080
451050

] 730000
| 763000
General

612036
| 980900
| 980800
| 6642CS

511000
| 512000
| 513000
| 521000
| 522000
| 523000
| 531000
1532000
533000

‘Social Studies

313000

313181
314464
314300

314336
313500
313536

Science

World Lanqguages

Parent/Guardian Email:

English 9

English 9 (71, 81)
English 9 HN

Creative Writing
Journalism 1
Broadcast Journalism 1
Photojournalism 1

Film Study

World Hist & Geo 2

World Hist & Geo 2 (71, 81)
World Hist & Geo 2 HN
African American History
Law in Action

Psychology

Combatting Intolerance

Algebra 1

Algebra 1 (71, 81)
Algebra 1 Part 1 SC
Geometry 1 Part 1 SC
Geometry

Geometry (71, 81)
Geometry HN
Algebra 2

Algebra 2 HN

Environmental Science
Biology 1

Biology 1 (71, 81)
Biology 1 HN

Biology 1 Part 1 SC
Active Physics

Health & Physical Education

Health & PE 9
Sports Medicine

Econ & Personal Finance HN
Robinson Partnership (Apply)
SGA (Apply)

Computer Science Foundations

French 1
French 2
French 3
German 1
German 2
German 3
Latin 1
Latin 2
Latin 3

Online Campus Course
1
2

[ ]551000
[ ] 552000
[ ] 553000
[]551100
[ ]552100
[]553100

Spanish 1
Spanish 2
Spanish 3
Spanish for Fluent Spkrs 1
Spanish for Fluent Spkrs 2
Spanish for Fluent Spkrs 3

Business & Information Tech

m 630200 Cybersecurity Fundamentals

[ 632000 Accounting

[ 1613232/ Business Law* +
613632 Business Management*

m 663000 Design, Multimedia, Web Tech

[ ] 6640CS CS Programming

H

Eamily Consumer Sciences
822832 Nutrition and Wellness* }

822632 Life Planning*
Fine Arts: Theater Arts
71141000 Theatre 1
[7]143511 Tech Theatre 1

Fine Arts: Visual Arts
[7]912000 Studio Art & Dsign 1
] 917560 Ceramics 1
[]918011 Digital Art & Design 1
918100 Animation
[7]919311 Photography 1

Fine Arts: Music

(Audition may be required)

[7] 923215 Band Concert 1

[] 923315 Band Concert 2

923316 Band Concert 3

923415 Advanced Band

923416 Advanced Band Concert 4
923417 Symphonic Advanced Band
[ 924015 Jazz Band (after school)
7] 923715 Primo Orchestra

[7] 923815 Sinfonia Orchestra

923816 Chamber Orchestra
923915 Concert Adv Orchestra
923917 Philharmonic Adv Orchestra
926017 Chorus

928916 Adv Soprano/Allto Chorus
928915 Advanced Chorus

924515 Guitar 1

924518 Guitar Ensemble

924519 Advanced Guitar Ensemble

Marketing.
[]814000 Fashion Marketing

[]812000 Marketing 1

[] 840300

572010
] 572050
572090
"] 573000
573090
| 244090
] 222194
1312190
1451090
1431094
312196

] 788981
781380
1118081
1118100
] 781080
312180
781180
| 770002
| 770003
1781580
] 789861
"] 798800
"] 908561
"] 908761
"] 908551
] 908552
] 908553
"] 907161

Technology Education
STEM Design

ESOL

ELD - Level 1 Entering

ELD - Level 2 Emerging

ELD - Level 3 Developing
ELD - Level 4 Expanding
English 9 - Level 1,2, 3

US VA Govt (Level 1, 2)
World History Il TT

ESOL PreAlegebra

Active Physics (Level 1, 2, 3)
Biology TT (Level 2, 3, 4)
Numeracy Essentials* }
Math Readiness™
Environmental Science

312192
426590

Special Education
612080 Econ & Personal Finance SC

Strategies for Success
Foundations of English
Literacy Essentials

Literacy Lab 1

Foundations of History
Individualized Math
Foundations of Science

Adapted PE

Adapted PE (Vision)
Personal Development
Career Preparation

Life Skills

Education for Employment 1
Education for Employment 2
EFE for the office (1 credit)
EFE for the office (2 credits)
EFE for the office (3 credits)

Work Aware & Trans (1 cr)
Wk Awareness & Tran (2 cr)

* Semester courses to be taken together

Strikethrough-= Waitlist Only

Alternative Elective Choices:
Please choose at least 2 courses in priority
order. If there is a conflict in your schedule,

the alternative course(s) will replace your
first choice elective(s).



https://sites.google.com/fcpsschools.net/robinsonelectivesfair-2020-hs/business-it?authuser=1
https://sites.google.com/fcpsschools.net/robinsonelectivesfair-2020-hs/science?authuser=1
https://sites.google.com/fcpsschools.net/robinsonelectivesfair-2020-hs/health-pe?authuser=1
https://sites.google.com/fcpsschools.net/robinsonelectivesfair-2020-hs/general?authuser=1
https://sites.google.com/fcpsschools.net/robinsonelectivesfair-2020-hs/world-languages?authuser=1
https://sites.google.com/fcpsschools.net/robinsonelectivesfair-2020-hs/marketing?authuser=1

